12 MARATONA DE SERGIPE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino
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Numero Nome

343
324
304
311
303
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349
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339
301
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332
334
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348
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338
312
326
345
305
331
356

RITA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
JEANE MENDES DE MENESES

ANA CRISTINA TROESCH FIGUEIREDO
DANUZA FARIAS DANTAS MENESES
ANA CONCEICAO LIMA ALMEIDA
CIDERIA MARIA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
SUELI COSTA SANTOS

VALERIA DE OLIVEIRA LAZAR LIBORIO
PRISCILA MUNIZ DE MEDEIROS

ACASSIA TEOFILO ASSIS NUNES
LEITE

MONICA JACIARA OLIVEIRA PINTO
CRISTINA MUINOS DE ANDRADE
MARIA ARGOLO RODRIGUES

MARIA DO SOCORRO RIBEIRO COSTA

JUREMA RODRIGUES DE LIMA
SANTANA

DINA MARIA ANDRADE FRAGA
ELIETE WOLF

SANDRA RODRIGUES ALVES
SAMARA BARROS ALVES

MARIA DE LOURDES MOURA DOS
SANTOS

JANE ALVES

PAULA WOLF

DESIREE SILVEIRA SALES

JOSEANE LEITE DE LIMA

ROSA ANGELICA T. C. P. NOBREGA
ANA VERUSKA CRUZ DA SILVA
MAIRA SOUZA ALENCAR DE GONDRA
ELIENE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
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Equipe

ZONA ALVO

JAIME MADUREIRA

JAIME MADUREIRA

ZONA ALVO
VACUO

JAIME MADUREIRA

JAIME MADUREIRA

JAIME MADUREIRA

Tempo
00:51:38
00:58:07
01:00:31
01:00:31
01:03:34
01:04:39
01:04:39
01:06:47
01:09:59

01:10:20

01:12:07
01:12:51
01:13:12
01:13:32

01:16:41

01:17:29
01:19:25
01:19:55
01:20:32
01:22:02

01:24:01
01:24:28
01:28:17
01:30:02
01:34:21
01:47:06
01:47:06

01:47:07
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